nsell

LIGHTING

ACOLOED500
Colossus HO LED Floodlight - 500W Daylight

Features

Die-cast aluminium luminaire with symmetrical light distribution
High output, high efficiency floodlight

Suitable for large external sports or industrial applications

500W exceeds the performance of 1000W HQI

Supplied with remote mounted control gear in an IP65 enclosure
LED Lifespan L70 50,000 hours

Non-dimmable
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General Information
Lamp Type

Colour / Finish

IP Rating

Class Protection

Internal / External

Surface / Recessed / Suspended
Warranty (Years)

CE Mark

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Technical Information

Wattage

Lumens Delivered

Lm/W

Beam Angle

CRI

CCT

Input

Hertz

Operating Temp
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LED

Black

IP65

External

Surface

Yes

441

603

194

500W

66489Im

133 Lm/W

60

70

5000K

100/240V

50/60Hz

-40°C to 50°C
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